kategorie
01-ZaciD - FIT
01-ZaciD - FIT
01-ZaciD - FIT
01-ZaciD - FIT
01-ZaciD - FIT
01-ZaciD - FIT
01-ZaciD - FIT
01-ZaciD - FIT
01-ZaciD - FIT
01-ZaciD - FIT

kategorie
01-zacky D - FIT
01-zacky D - FIT
01-zacky D - FIT
01-zacky D - FIT
01-zacky D - FIT
01-zacky D - FIT
01-zacky D - FIT

kategorie
02-zaciC - FIT
02-zaci C - FIT
02-zaci C - FIT
02-zaciC - FIT
02-zaciC - FIT
02-zaci C - FIT

kategorie
02-zacky C - FIT
02-zacky C - FIT
02-zacky C - FIT
02-zacky C - FIT
02-zacky C - FIT
02-zacky C - FIT

kategorie
03-Zaci B - FIT
03-Zaci B - FIT
03-Zaci B - FIT
03-Zaci B - FIT

Cislo
103
88
89
41
101
151
16
99
100
91
Cislo
45
92
97
69
107
90
146

Cislo
152
154
106
105
111

26

¢islo
93
35
145
110
112
84

¢islo
98

114
85

116

SsSssssssZETzgTTTTE=TZE=EL

SsSsssssZ 222
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jméno
Ziga Matgj
Krek Sebastian
Nahalka Hari
Balak Denis
Zajic Jan
Kadl&ik Jakub
Marek Matéj
Vaclavik Marek
Vasif Jan
Popelka Adam

jméno
Jagur Julie
Popelkova Anna
Silberska Linda
Blzkova Nikola
Olsakova Klara
Ondilla Adriana
Séotkova Anna

jméno
Vedefa Lukas
Dvorak Tomas
Olsak Jakub
Nemcéek Matyas
Vodica Vojtéch
IrSa Martin

jméno

Prusenovska Nikola

Mankova Andrea

Moravova Veronika
Suchankova Eliska

Zouharova Alice
Drhova Linda

jméno
Silbersky Robin
Horensky David
Fuchs Filip
Horensky Tomas

10 aml.
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
12

10 aml.
10
10
11
10
11
12
10

08-09
09
08
08
08
08
08

08-09
08
08
08
08
09
09

06-07
06
06
07
07

oddil
Nordica Ski Zlin
Nordica Ski Zlin
Nordica Ski Zlin
KSB HODONIN
Nordica Ski Zlin
Napajedla
IN-LINE TRINEC
Nordica Ski Zlin
Nordica Ski Zlin
Nordica Ski Zlin

oddil
KSB HODONIN
Nordica Ski Zlin
Nordica Ski Zlin
LUIGINO.cz
Otrokovice
Nordica Ski Zlin
Vsetin

oddil
Nordica Ski Zlin
Nordica Ski Zlin
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
IN-LINE VESELI

oddil
Nordica Ski Zlin
IN-LINE VESELI
Tlumacov
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Nordica Ski Zlin

oddil
Nordica Ski Zlin
PaSovice
Nordica Ski Zlin
PaSovice

Vysledky OIP - Otrokovice 18.6.2017

200m
0:36.64
0:37.08
0:40.66
0:42.68
0:44.07
0:45.92
0:46.13
0:52.51
0:58.72
1:10.03

200m
0:39.54
0:41.65
0:42.63
0:43.83
0:45.60
0:58.70
1:03.82

500m
1:23.78
1:27.31
1:31.70
1:42.24
1:44.54
1:50.60

500m
1:28.01
1:28.02
1:28.50
1:30.58
1:34.17
1:35.42

1000m
2:25.99
2:32.50
2:35.77
2:39.84
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03-Z4ci B - FIT

kategorie
03-zacky B - FIT
03-zacky B - FIT
03-zacky B - FIT
03-zacky B - FIT
03-zacky B - FIT
03-zacky B - FIT
03-zacky B - FIT
03-zacky B - FIT

kategorie
04-Zaci A - FIT

kategorie
04-zacky A - FIT
04-zacky A - FIT

kategorie
05-FIT - 14 a star§Si M

kategorie
05-FIT - 14 a starSi W
05-FIT - 14 a starSi W
05-FIT - 14 a starSi W
05-FIT - 14 a starSi W
05-FIT - 14 a starSi W
05-FIT - 14 a starSi W

kategorie
00-zacatecnici-SPEED
00-zacatecnici-SPEED

kategorie
00-zacatecnice-SPEED

kategorie
06-Zaci D - SPEED
06-Zaci D - SPEED
06-Zaci D - SPEED

Cislo W

94 M Skfitek Tony

jméno
28 W Jungova Klara
82 W Drhova Bianka
87 W Hobzova Emma
83 W Drhova Denisa

113 W Zouharova Julie
102 W ZzaleSakova Barbora
147 W Sgotkova Terezie
52 W Skupinova Anezka
Cislo M jméno

95 M Sveétlik Adam
Cislo W jméno

86 W Fuchsova Barbora
153 M Hnykova Zuzana
Cislo M jméno
115 M Horensky Marek
Cislo W jméno

96 W Svétlikova Lucie
17 W Slowiaczkova Klara
15 W Kostkova Zuzana
11 W Kudova Radana
18 W Zielinova Izabela
14 W Byrtusova Karolina
Cislo M jméno

21 M Fiala Jakub

56 M Andél Marek
Cislo W jméno

62 W Kuckova Elenka
Cislo M jméno
129 M Jilek Filip

55 M Andél Jakub

23 M Hanzelka Krystof

07

06-07
07
06
07
06
07
06
07
07

04-05
05

04-05
04
04

03 a st.
78

03 a st.
03
03
03
90
03
02

12 aml
12
13

12 aml
12

10-11
10
10
11

Vysledky OIP - Otrokovice 18.6.2017

Nordica Ski Zlin

oddil
IN-LINE VESELI
Nordica Ski Zlin
Nordica Ski Zlin
Nordica Ski Zlin
Otrokovice
Nordica Ski Zlin
Vsetin
KSB HODONIN

oddil
Nordica Ski Zlin

oddil
Nordica Ski Zlin
Jablonec nad N.

oddil
PaSovice

oddil
Nordica Ski Zlin
IN-LINE TRINEC
IN-LINE TRINEC
HoleSov
IN-LINE TRINEC
IN-LINE TRINEC

oddil
IN-LINE VESELI

KSB TJ Zd'ar nad Sazavou

oddil

KSB TJ Zd'ar nad Sazavou

oddil
RTS Praha

KSB TJ Zd'ar nad Sazavou

IN-LINE VESELI

2

2:41.77

1000m
2:33.02
2:43.28
2:44.66
2:46.07
2:53.52
2:53.68
3:32.75
3:48.13

1000m
2:31.30

1000m
2:17.49
2:37.10

1500m
3:39.96

1500m
3:35.16
3:36.14
3:39.69
3:40.02
3:59.43
3:23.34

87m
0:18.47
0:21.99

87m
0:17.75

87m
0:14.39
0:14.49
0:14.66
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200m pof

0:37.97
0:47.79

200m
0:36.76

200m
0:29.87
0:30.02
0:29.90

100m
0:19.67
0:25.64

100m
0:20.52

500m
1:12.17
1:12.39
1:13.08
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kategorie
06-zacky D - SPEED
06-zacky D - SPEED

kategorie
07-Zaci C - SPEED
07-Zaci C - SPEED
07-Zaci C - SPEED
07-Zaci C - SPEED

kategorie
07-zacky C - SPEED
07-zacky C - SPEED
07-zacky C - SPEED
07-zacky C - SPEED
07-zacky C - SPEED
07-zacky C - SPEED
07-zacky C - SPEED

kategorie
08-Zaci B - SPEED
08-Zaci B - SPEED
08-Zaci B - SPEED
08-Zaci B - SPEED
08-Zaci B - SPEED
08-Zaci B - SPEED
08-Zaci B - SPEED

kategorie
08-zacky B - SPEED
08-zacky B - SPEED
08-zacky B - SPEED
08-zacky B - SPEED
08-zacky B - SPEED
08-zacky B - SPEED
08-zacky B - SPEED
08-zacky B - SPEED

kategorie
09-Zaci A - SPEED

¢islo
51
12

¢islo
61
133
34
157

Cislo
29
33
59

138
27
40
58

¢islo
64
130

37

72

68
124

¢islo
24
8
122
63
48
123
39
19
Cislo
30

jméno
Polaskova Lucie
Linhartova Karolina

£

jméno
Kucka Martin
Podlipsky Jachym
Loprais Jakub
Jung Max

=L L

jméno
Jungova Kristyna
Kodymova Edita
Krejcova Adéla
Orbesova Adéla
Jandzikova Tereza
Varsamisova Thea
Jurkova Miriam

£z

jméno

Mares$ Lukas
Jilek Metodéj
Novacek Ondfrej
Minafik Jakub
Jelinek Jakub
BlUzek Patrik
MysSka Matias

=TI L

jméno
Hanzelkova Viktorie
Dostalova Adéla
Fackenbergova EliSka
Machagkova Monika
Nilsen Stella
Hunackova Eliska
W Varsamisova Sara
W Bartkova Klara
M jméno
M Koci Jakub

£ssss2s

10-11
10
11

08-09
08
08
08
09

08-09
09
08
08
08
09
09
09

06-07
07
06
06
07
06
07
07

06-07
06
07
06
06
06
06
07
06

04-05
04

Vysledky OIP - Otrokovice 18.6.2017

oddil
KSB HODONIN
In-line akademie

oddil
KSB TJ Zd'ar nad Sazavou
Sokol Béchovice Il
IN-LINE VESELI
Brno

oddil
IN-LINE VESELI
IN-LINE VESELI
KSB TJ Zd'ar nad Sazavou
SSC Otrokovice
IN-LINE VESELI
IN-LINE VESELI
KSB TJ Zd'ar nad Sazavou

oddil
KSBM Praha
RTS Praha
Bruslarna.cz
IN-LINE VESELI
LUIGINO.cz
LUIGINO.cz
RK Skute¢

oddil
IN-LINE VESELI
Bruslarna.cz
RK Skuted
KSB TJ Zd'ar nad Sazavou
KSB HODONIN
RK Skuted
IN-LINE VESELI
IN-LINE VESELI
oddil
IN-LINE VESELI

3

87m
0:20.70
0:17.44

87m
0:13.29
0:14.33
0:14.40
0:15.55

87m
0:13.29
0:13.72
0:13.16
0:13.42
0:14.04
0:15.04
0:15.11

87m
0:11.85
0:12.81
0:12.55
0:12.69
0:13.45
0:13.22
0:16.82

87m
0:13.85
0:13.41
0:12.86
0:12.80
0:14.09
0:13.36
0:15.02
0:14.33

87m
0:11.11
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200m
0:35.12
0:35.36

500m
0:59.35
1:05.43
1:07.89
1:18.99

500m
1:01.45
1:01.59
1:.01.71
1:01.81
1:08.60
1:09.19
1:08.19

500m
0:53.23
0:53.17
0:56.08
0:56.39
1:00.36
1:01.91
1:47.66

500m
0:56.84
0:57.09
0:57.23
0:57.79
0:59.13
1:00.06
1:00.71
1:06.40

500m
0:49.97

pof¥
1
2

©
-«

o
O~NOO P WNPEFO A WNPEFO
- =

~No o~ WEL NO

©
-«

-«

°
PO OoOO~NOULd WNPEFO

500m
1:21.95
1:26.35

1000m
2:13.32
2:14.63
2:27.73
2:43.72

1000m
2:11.99
2:12.28
2:13.48
2:12.42
2:20.97
2:21.40
2:22.63

1000m
2:03.14
2:03.27
2:09.38
2:09.47
2:10.38
2:15.63
3:01.24

1000m
1:58.80
1:58.88
1:59.77
2:00.86
2:01.34
2:03.46
2:01.39
2:15.64
1500m
2:38.82
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09-Z4ci A - SPEED
09-Z4ci A - SPEED
09-Z4ci A - SPEED

kategorie
09-Zacky A - SPEED
09-zacky A - SPEED
09-Zacky A - SPEED
09-Zacky A - SPEED
09-Zacky A - SPEED
09-Zacky A - SPEED
09-Zacky A - SPEED

kategorie
10-kadeti
10-kadeti
10-kadeti
10-kadeti
10-kadeti

kategorie
10-kadetky
10-kadetky
10-kadetky
10-kadetky
10-kadetky
10-kadetky

kategorie
11-juniofi B

kategorie
11-juniorky B
11-juniorky B

kategorie
12-juniofi A

kategorie
12-juniorky A

120
135
155

¢islo
22
47

131
71

13

¢islo
125

134
54
50

Cislo
136
121
132

43

76

¢islo
20

¢islo
42
¢islo

140

¢islo
77

TZIZTIZTZTE s L

£ssss2s

£ ££

<<

Brokl Michal
Horak Jan
Luska Martin

jméno
Fialova Aneta
Kadlecova Marie
Manychova Carine
Rozenbaumova Amalie
Gebauerova Katefina
Zhorova Petra
Linhartova Klara

jméno
Rafaj David
Homolka Jan
Cernoch Jaroslav
Stekly Lukas
Polasek Jakub

jméno
KurSova Zuzana
Broklova Erika
Luskova Martina
Cernuskova Sara
Pozdénova Klara
Maluchova Hana

jméno
Cicha Jonas
jméno
Cerna Eva
Pozdénova Viadka
jméno
Uherka Marian
jméno
Maluchova Lucie

04
05
05

04-05
05
04
04
05
05
04
05

02-03
03
03
02
03
03

02-03
03
02
03
02
02
02

00-01
01

00-01

98-99
99

98-99
98

Vysledky OIP - Otrokovice 18.6.2017

RK Skuted
SSC Otrokovice
ASK Blansko

oddil
IN-LINE VESELI
KSB HODONIN
BK Powerslide Nachod
RTS Praha
LUIGINO.cz
ASK Blansko
In-line akademie

oddil
RK Skute¢
BK Powerslide Nachod
SSC Otrokovice

KSB HODONIN-Nowis Team

KSB HODONIN

oddil
SSC Otrokovice
RK Skute¢
SKP Kometa Brno
KSB HODONIN
BK Powerslide Nachod
LUIGINO.cz

oddil
IN-LINE VESELI

oddil
KSB HODONIN
BK Powerslide Nachod

oddil
SSC Otrokovice

oddil
LUIGINO.cz

0:11.39
0:11.86
0:13.19

87m
0:12.24
0:12.86
0:11.94
0:13.33
0:13.07
0:13.19
0:13.55

87m
0:11.20
0:11.12
0:10.87
0:11.46
0:13.76

87m
0:11.70
0:12.04
0:12.33
0:12.77
0:13.63
0:14.29

87m
0:10.84

87m
0:11.49
0:12.32

87m
0:10.80

87m
0:13.87
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0:52.11
0:51.53
1:04.48

500m
0:53.96
0:54.92
0:55.52
0:57.13
1:00.33
0:57.81
0:58.23

500m
0:48.42
0:48.57
0:48.91
0:48.92
1:06.68

500m
0:49.68
0:52.90
0:54.18
0:55.26
0:59.18
1:11.34

1500m
2:34.20

1500m
2:58.96
2:53.00

1500m
2:34.58

1500m
3:11.71
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2:39.00
2:39.69
3:31.23

1500m
2:46.11
2:46.32
3:08.21
2:53.42
3:13.36
3:17.18
3:10.28

1500m
2:38.92
2:39.81
2:39.84
2:36.72
3:40.05

1500m
2:50.28
2:53.78
2:57.32
3:01.47
3:06.56
4:01.53

1/2hod.
30:48.88

1/2hod.
30:29.68
31:00.41

1/2hod.
30:45.87

1/2hod.
30:49.46
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pof
1

I kola

40

I kola

34
31

kola
35

kola
33
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4
7
8
13
17
17
18
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kategorie
13-seniofi
13-seniofi
13-seniofi

kategorie
13-seniorky
13-seniorky
13-seniorky

kategorie
14-masters U40 M

kategorie
15-masters U50 M
15-masters U50 M
15-masters U50 M

kategorie
16-masters U60 M
16-masters U60 M
16-masters U60 M
16-masters U60 M

kategorie
17-masters U70 M
17-masters U70 M

kategorie
15-masters U50 W
15-masters U50 W

kategorie
17-masters U70 W

Cislo
156
67
127

¢islo

128
126

¢islo
57

Cislo
25
60
10

Cislo
73
143
142
149

¢islo
137
141

¢islo
46
148

¢islo
139

TZIZ L LT X szszs=

£ =12

jméno
Trnavsky Lukas
Andronikidis Janis
Vodi¢tka Roman

jméno
HIGSkova Nicol
Vodickova Jana
Saclovéa Veronika

jméno
Andél Michal

jméno
Hastik Kamil
Kucka Jan
Minafik Antonin

jméno
Jelinek Jan
Sauer Zdenék
Németh Silvestr
Podlipsky Richard

jméno
Olsanik Jiri
Urban Jifi

jméno
Kadlecova Jana
Podlipska Andrea

jméno
Schneider Marcela

88-97
91
95
91

88-97
93
95
96

87+
81

77+
77
74
73

67+
64
64
61
67

57+
53
55

77+
77
76

57+
47

oddil
RKIC
LUIGINO.cz
RK Skute¢

oddil
BK Uhersky Brod
RK Skute¢
RK Skute¢

oddil
KSB TJ Zd'ar nad Sazavou

oddil
IN-LINE VESELI
KSB TJ Zd'ar nad Sazavou
EPS Kunovice

oddil
LUIGINO.cz
Tempish Inline Team
Tempish Inline Team
Zelened

oddil
SSC Otrokovice
SSC Otrokovice

oddil
KSB HODONIN
Zeleneé

oddil

SSC Otrokovice

Vysledky OIP - Otrokovice 18.6.2017

87m
0:11.26
0:11.35
0:11.64

87m
0:12.36
0:12.58
0:12.70

87m
0:11.66

87m
0:11.39
0:11.15
0:12.57

87m
0:12.03
0:11.42
0:13.15
0:13.41

87m
0:12.07
0:11.93

87m
0:13.29
0:14.33

87m
0:18.07

1500m
2:31.98
2:34.33
2:49.05

1500m
2:52.30
3:06.79
3:07.02

1500m
2:56.55

1500m
2:37.49
2:42.13
2:59.61

1500m
2:51.20
2:51.26
3:02.24
3:11.39

1500m
3:10.27
3:19.72

1500m
3:12.60
3:18.62

1500m
4:14.41

1/2hod.

30:27.10

30:08.44
DNS

1/2hod.

30:25.97
30:29.78
30:29.92

1/2hod.
30:21.57

1/2hod.

30:27.81
30:03.62
30:10.22

1/2hod.
30:28.80
30:01.32
30:09.65
DNS

1/2hod.
30:50.50
30:45.74

1/2hod.
30:14.85
DNS

1/2hod.
29:39.27

kola
40
39

kola
38
33
33

kola
32

kola
40
36
34

kola
38
36
34

kola
33
31

kola
30

kola
23



kategorie
Tymova Stafeta
Tymova Stafeta
Tymova Stafeta
Tymova Stafeta
Tymova Stafeta
Tymova Stafeta
Tymova Stafeta
Tymova Stafeta
Tymova Stafeta

kategorie
Rodinna Stafeta
Rodinna Stafeta
Rodinna Stafeta
Rodinna Stafeta
Rodinna Stafeta

Cislo
121
22
136
64
130

24
37
19

Cislo
10
130
149
134
22

e e e e e B I I

VOO D

jméno
Broklova Erika
Fialova Aneta
KurSova Zuzana
Kadlecova Marie
Jilek Metodéj
Manychova Carine
Hanzelkova Viktorie
Varsamisova Sara
Bartkova Klara

jméno
Minafik Antonin
Jilek Metodéj
Podlipsky Richard
Cernoch Jakub
Fialova Aneta

73
06
67
71
05

Vysledky OIP - Otrokovice 18.6.2017

oddil
Skute¢ Blues
IN-line Akademie
Surykaty
Nejsme Lamy
RTS Praha
Nachodaci
Veselé Zebry
IN-line Veseli |
IN-line Veseli Il

oddil
Partaci
Jilek brothers
Zelenec
Cernosi
Turbo mysi

2:08.17
2:15.60
2:19.10
2:21.50
2:22.87
2:26.30
2:34.46
2:38.81
3:05.47

1:43.90
1:50.07
1:53.31
2:11.29
2:22.03

3 kola

2 kola
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